Juday Creek Golf Course
2024 Membership Rates

We look forward to having you join us for the 2024 season!
As you consider your decision to join Juday Creek, we ask that you please keep in mind that we do a lot of
Golf Outings and recommend you make tee times in advance so you know when you can play.

We will strictly adhere to the following fee schedule and stipulations. No Exceptions. Thank you for not asking.

Membership at Juday Creek includes:

Greens Fees for the 2024 Season

Golf Privileges at our Reciprocal Courses: the full list will be available spring of 2024
25% Discount on In-Stock Pro Shop Merchandise (excluding balls)

Discount on Range Balls, Free Handicap Services

Juday Creek Event Eligibility & Discounts GOLF COURSE
Members 60 & over ride for $7.00 during Senior Rate Times & FVENTFACILITIES
4 Friends and Family Cards (Good for 18-holes with cart for $25)

Individual Membership $1025
All-Inclusive Membership $2050

Includes all ¥2 cart fees and unlimited range balls

Couples

Couple Memberships are offered to two adults living together at the same address as a couple OR a parent and their 1 dependent
child under 18 living at the same address. Each member is entitled to the same privileges as Individual Members.

Couples Membership $1375
Couples All Inclusive $2425

Includes all ¥2 cart fees and unlimited range balls

Family Membership (Includes Team Golf)

Family memberships are available for couples and their dependent children up to 22 living at the same address.
Each family member is entitled to the same privileges as Individual Members. Golfers must be 16 to drive carts.

Family Membership $1550
Family All Inclusive $2600
Includes all V2 cart fees (must be 16 to drive a cart) & unlimited range balls
Young Adult (35 years old and under)
Young Adult Membership
Young Adult All Inclusive $675
Includes all ¥z cart fees and unlimited range balls $1575

Junior Membership (Includes Team Golf)

Junior Memberships are available for golfers between 10 — 18 years old. Junior Members are entitled to all the privileges of
Individual Members, except membership does not include greens fees on weekends or holidays before noon.

Junior Membership - mcludes Team Golf $525

Preferred Player Program

See reverse for the complete Preferred Player benefits.

$90




Preferred Player Program

$90

The Preferred Player Program includes:

At Least $10.00 Off Regular 18-Hole Green Fees

At Least $5.00 Off Regular 9-Hole Green Fees

At Least $3.00 Off Specials such as Early Bird, Seniors, and Twilight

(1) Complimentary 18-Hole Greens Fee Valid Anytime in 2024

15% Off In-Stock Pro Shop Merchandise (excluding balls) plus extra savings on Sale Items
Discount on Range Balls

Half an Hour Early Tee Off for Twilight

Juday Creek League Eligibility

Juday Creek Event Discounts

Exclusive Food and Beverages Specials

(4) Friends and Family Coupons — Good for 18-holes with a Cart for $25.00 per person
Does Not include Handicap Services (This is available to Preferred Players for $25)

Juday Creek Golf Course
14770 Lindy Drive, Granger, IN 46530
(574) 277-4653
www.judaycreek.com
proshop@judaycreek.com



http://www.judaycreek.com/

